CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

OUSMANE GAYE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE
CRYSTAL RAY ANTWERP
DAKAR DAKAR
VF33HRHSB82815446 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033290
VSA63806413070660 1 USED MERCEDES VITO
HS CODE 87042199
JMZDW193200120456 1 USED MAZDA DEMIO
HS CODE 87032290
SB1EBS56L90E002450 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87033290
VF7EBRHRH13316869 1 USED CITROEN C5
HS CODE 87033290
WBAAL31020JJ50050 1 USED BMW 318
HS CODE 87032390
WBAAL31030AY31365 1 USED BMW 318
HS CODE 87032390
WBAAL310X0AX41679 1 USED BMW 318

HS CODE 87032390

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

9!

BEANRSNDKR0168700000295.

1559.00 Kg
1711.00 Kg

950.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1480.00 Kg
1130.00 Kg
1130.00 Kg

1130.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-12-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

268

11.10 m3
16.56 m3
10.69 m3
12.06 m3
12.99 m3

9.84 m3

9.84 m3

9.84 m3



B/L BEANRSNDKR0168700000295268 Part 2

WDB2030351A196904 1 USED MERCEDES C180 1275.00 Kg 11.12 m3
HS CODE 87032390
WVWZZ71371W637837 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN BORA 1327.00 Kg 11.05 m3

HS CODE 87032390
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